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Monday, 02/06/17 and/or Tuesday, 02/07/17

POLICE RECRUIT                            
2016/2017 RECRUITMENT SCHEDULE

City of National City
Human Resources Department

Open on Tuesday, 05/09/17                              
Close on Thursday, 05/18/17

Friday, 06/16/17

Wednesday, 07/12/17

Thursday, 07/13/17 and/or Friday, 07/14/17

SEPTEMBER RECRUITMENT                        
115th Academy                                           

March 12, 2018 - August 22, 2018

NOVEMBER RECRUITMENT                        
111th Academy                                           

March 6, 2017 - August 17, 2017

Open on Monday, 11/14/16                              
Close on Wednesday, 11/23/16

Friday, 01/13/17

Friday, 02/03/17 or Saturday, 02/04/17

MAY RECRUITMENT                               
113th Academy                                           

September 5, 2017 - February 23, 2018

Friday, 10/13/17

Wednesday, 11/08/17

Thursday, 11/09/17 and/or Friday, 11/10/17

In order to be email notified for the next recruitment, please go to 
www.nationalcityca.gov  and go to the Human Resources page. 

Under "Employment Opportunities", go to "Job Interest 
Notification" and fill out the required information.

Note: Test dates are subject to change

Open on Tuesday, 09/05/17                              
Close on Thursday, 09/14/17


